CODE NO,
20200100
20200500
20700220
20900110
25000210
25000400
25000500
25000600
25100115
25100630
28000250
28000400
28000500
28100107
28100109
28100201
28200200
35600712
40600100
40800300
40600625
40600895
40600990
40603310

40800010

DESCRIPTION
EARTH EXCAVATION
EARTH EXCAVATION(WIDENING)
POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT
POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL
SEEDING, CLASS 2A
NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT
PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT
POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT
MULCH, METHOD 2
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING
PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER
AND
INLET ¥ PIPE PROTECTION
STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A4
STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A5
STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A1
FILTER FABRIC
HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE WIDENING, 9"
BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)
AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)
LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50
CONSTRUCTING TEST STRIP
TEMPORARY RAMP
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50

BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)

* SPECIALTY ITEMS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

FUNDING BREAKOUT:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
UNIT

cUYD
cUYD
cUYD
cUYD
ACRE
POUND
POUND
POUND
ACRE
sQYD
POUND
FOOT
EACH
sQYD
sQYD
TON
SQYD
sQYD
GALLON
TON
TON
EACH
sQYD
TON

GALLON

MCLEAN GO.
FAS 2484
IL 165

-100% STATE
TOTAL
QUANTITY
62.0
1,983.0
201.0
7.0
20
180.0
180.0
180.0
2.0
400.0
200.0
9,787.0
30
37.0
90.0
63.0
221.0
7,931.0
20,629.0
413.0
4,313.0
1.0
117.0

8727.0

539.0

MCLEAN CO. MCLEAN CO. MCLEAN CO.
FAS 2484 FAS 2484 FAS 2484
IL 165 1L 165 IL165 . .»
100% STATE  100%STATE 100 STATE
1000 X028-2A SFTY-2A
QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY.
62.0
1,983.0
201.0
7.0
20
180.0
180.0
180.0
2.0
400.0
2000
9,787.0
3.0
37.0
90.0
630
2210
7,931.0
20629.0
413.0
4,313.0
10
117.0
8,727.0
539.0
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F.AS.
RTE,

SECTION

COUNTY
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TOT,
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.,

2484

1125,126,127)RS-2

MCLEAN

122

S
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